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Recurso Processo Razéao Social Conselheiro
48249 E-04/073053/2011 VIA VAREJO S A ANDRE SILVA
55395 E-04/063398/2012 PETROGOLD DISTRIBUIDORA DE DERIVADOS DE PETROLEO LTDA ANDRE SILVA
59683 E-04/119431/2012 GRAN PRIX PECAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA ANDRE SILVA
59759 E-04/160452/2011 ARCO BALENO BOUTIQUE LTDA - 22 NAO ANDRE SILVA
59760 E-04/160451/2011 ARCO BALENO BOUTIQUE LTDA - 22 NAO ANDRE SILVA
62372 E-04/154187/2012 DROGARIA HUMAITA CENTER LTDA EPP ANDRE SILVA
65060 E-04/040/000643/2014 COMPANHIA DE MARCAS ANDRE SILVA
65251 E-04/046/000725/2015 FIXAR INDUSTRIAL LTDA ANDRE SILVA
65426 E-04/044/000099/2015 LONDRINA BEBIDAS LTDA ANDRE SILVA
65645 E-04/034/005572/2013 CRAVO & RODRIGUES COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA - EPP ANDRE SILVA
65646 E-04/034/005573/2013 CRAVO & RODRIGUES COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA - EPP ANDRE SILVA
65787 E-04/004/001698/2015 CASARAO DOS MOVEIS E ESTOFADOS LTDA ANDRE SILVA
66155 E-04/031/000729/2015 LIFE SPICE AND INGREDIENTS DO BRASIL, COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ANDRE SILVA
66163 E-04/031/000728/2015 LIFE SPICE AND INGREDIENTS DO BRASIL, COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ANDRE SILVA
66725 E-04/037/000508/2015 JAMAICAN COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA ANDRE SILVA
53973 E-04/152414/2012 PAPER-RIO COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PAPELARIA LTDA ANTONIO DUARTE
60142 E-04/022/000053/2013 FARMACIA VITAL BRASIL LTDA - 32 NAO ANTONIO DUARTE
60590 E-04/163595/2002 C J 2001 COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME ANTONIO DUARTE
60931 E-04/079/001795/2014 COMPANHIA DE BEBIDAS DAS AMERICAS - AMBEV ANTONIO DUARTE
60936 E-04/079/001832/2014 COMPANHIA DE BEBIDAS DAS AMERICAS - AMBEV ANTONIO DUARTE
61415 E-04/002/001141/2014 RIPPER ONE'S COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA ANTONIO DUARTE
61812 E-04/049868/2012 TRANSVIP TRANSPORTE DE VALORES E VIGILANCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA ANTONIO DUARTE
63153 E-04/004/002142/2014 MOANA CATAGUASES BAZAR LTDA-ME - 42 NAO ANTONIO DUARTE
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64724
65046
65047
65130
65634
65769
59597
59716
60176
61463
63216
63217
63887
64710
65153
65256
65404
66818
66819
66820
48983
59715
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E-04/037/000253/2015
E-04/002/000791/2015
E-04/002/000792/2015
E-04/004/001694/2015
E-04/037/000634/2015
E-04/033/000932/2015
E-04/022/001179/2014
E-04/263441/2012

E-04/036/000367/2013
E-04/045/000275/2013
E-04/006/004031/2014
E-04/006/004030/2014
E-04/046/000455/2014
E-04/043/001008/2014
E-04/046/001454/2014
E-04/034/004615/2015
E-04/044/000326/2014
E-04/014/001234/2015
E-04/014/001229/2015
E-04/014/001232/2015
E-04/153054/2012

E-04/034/004983/2013
E-04/034/004984/2013

COMPANHIA ULTRAGAZ S/A

GNATUS EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICO ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA
GNATUS EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICO ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA
FAM MOVEIS LTDA

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A

ATREVIDA TRANSPORTES LTDA

SUPERMERCADO PADRAO DO FONSECA LTDA - 22NAO
TRANSPORTADORA NOVAMEL LTDA ME

EQUANT BRASIL LTDA - 42 NAO

WORLD TIRES COMERCIO DE PNEUS E AMORTECEDORES LTDA - 42 NAO
BSC SHOPPING CENTER S/A

BSC SHOPPING CENTER S/A

JME RAUTA COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

M J LAGOS DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

DE COLORES COMERCIO DE SORVETES LTDA ME
CERVEJARIA PETROPOLIS S/A

R J 49 COMERCIO DE BEBIDAS E ALIMENTOS LTDA-ME
FAROL COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA

FAROL COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA

FAROL COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA

DROGARIA GUARUJA LTDA

LDB TRANSPORTES DE CARGAS LTDA

LDB TRANSPORTES DE CARGAS LTDA

ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
JOSE GIORGIO
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PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
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53867
57066
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E-04/033/000200/2015
E-04/034/001573/2015
E-04/043/000420/2015
E-04/043/000472/2015
E-04/034/003342/2015
E-04/007/003012/2014
E-04/016/000915/2015
E-04/007/000980/2015
E-04/038/000080/2014
E-04/005/000993/2015
E-04/006/002879/2015
E-04/669479/1999

E-04/079651/2011

E-04/257608/2011

E-04/131968/2010

E-04/034/007187/2013
E-04/034/007189/2013
E-04/040/000340/2014
E-04/040/000434/2014
E-04/119612/2012

E-04/040/000416/2014
E-04/004/001589/2013
E-04/002/000974/2013

SCAPINI TRANSPORTE E LOGISTICA LTDA

ROBERTO ANTONIO SANTANA DA SILVA

MLPA COMERCIO DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTACAO HOSPITALAR LTDA
MLPA COMERCIO DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTACAO HOSPITALAR LTDA
HI TRANSPORTES LTDA

GOLD STORE RELOJOARIA LTDA ME

QUALITY IN TABACOS IND E COM DE CIGARROS E IMPORT EXPORT LTDA
UVAMARILOS BAR E RESTAURANTE LTDA

VOTORANTIM SIDERURGIA S A

MPK BRASIL COMERCIAL LTDA

INFOBOM COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA

WERNER FABRICA DE TECIDOS S/A - 32 NAO

MARCELO BELTRAO DE ALMEIDA

TOTAL FLEET S/A

FLASHCOR DE MADUREIRA TEXTIL LTDA - 22 NAO

TRES TRANSPORTES LTDA

TRES TRANSPORTES LTDA

LOJAS AMERICANAS S/A

LOJAS AMERICANAS S/A

MA AUTOMOTIVE BRASIL LTDA

LOJAS AMERICANAS S/A

CASARAO DOS MOVEIS E ESTOFADOS LTDA

ELIZABETH ATHAYDE REIS COMERCIO DE CALCADOS E ACESSORIOS ME

PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
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63861 E-04/002/000978/2013 ELIZABETH ATHAYDE REIS COMERCIO DE CALCADOS E ACESSORIOS ME PRISCILA SAKALEM
65625 E-04/037/000185/2015 PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A PRISCILA SAKALEM
65627 E-04/037/000109/2015 PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A PRISCILA SAKALEM
65995 E-04/041/002403/2015 MARCO AURELIO GUERREIRO DE SOUZA PRISCILA SAKALEM

Total distribuido : 73



